
Date	 Meet	 Site	 Scores/Time (PT)
Aug. 30	 at USF Invitational	 San Francisco, Calif.	 M: 5th (120); W: 1st (18)
Sept. 27	 at Gans Creek Classic	 Columbia, Mo. 	 M: 1st (31); W: 1st (44)
Oct. 19	 at Pre-Nationals	 Verona, Wis.	 8 a.m. 
Oct. 19	 at Bronco Invitational	 Sunnyvale, Calif.	 8:45 a.m. 
Nov. 1	 at ACC Championships	 Cary, N.C.	 5 a.m.
Nov. 15	 at NCAA West Regionals	 Colfax, Wash.	 TBA
Nov. 23	 at NCAA Championships	 Verona, Wis. 	 TBA

STANFORD CROSS COUNTRY

2024 RESULTS

CONTACT: David Kiefer • 650.759.0258 • dkiefer@stanford.edu

Schedule



2024 STANFORD WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Thru Sept. 27

Audrey DaDamio
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 22	 6K	 20:31.3 
 
Zofia Dudek
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 2	 6K	 20:26.4 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 2	 6K	 19:53.6 

Amelia Everett
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 37	 6K	 22:29.3 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic ‘B’	 33	 6K	 22:58.4 
 
Julia Flynn
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 5	 6K	 20:46.9 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 7	 6K	 20:12.1 

Imogen Gardiner
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 DNF	 6K	 -- 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 34	 6K	 20:49.4 

Nicola Hogg
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 11	 6K	 21:31.1 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 42	 6K	 20:57.2 
 
Sophia Kennedy
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 1	 6K	 20:22.2 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 3	 6K	 19:55.6 
 
Ava Parekh
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 139	 6K	 21:58.4 
 
Madison Shults
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic ‘B’	 26	 6K	 22:11.9 

Riley Stewart
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 3	 6K	 20:41.0 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 10	 6K	 20:15.3 
 
Hillary Studdert
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 DNF	 6K	 -- 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 81	 6K	 21:26.9 
 
 

Audrey Suarez
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 7	 6K	 21:00.1 
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 31	 6K	 20:40.9 

Juliette Whittaker
Date	 Meet	 Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic ‘B’	 12	 6K	 21:36.7 

 

 



2024 STANFORD WOMEN’S TEAM RESULTS
Thru Sept. 27

Aug. 30	 USF INVITATIONAL (6K)	   	     	 1st, 18 pts. 
Golden Gate Park; San Francisco, Calif.
1	 Sophia Kennedy 			   20:22.2
2	 Zofia Dudek	 	 	 20:26.4
3	 Riley Stewart			   20:41.0
5	 Julia Flynn			   20:46.9
7	 Audrey Suarez			   21:00.1
11	 Nicola Hogg			   21:31.1
37	 Amelia Everett			   22:29.3
DNF	 Imogen Gardiner	
DNF	 Hillary Studdert

Sept. 27	 GANS CREEK CLASSIC (6K)	   	 1st, 41pts. 
Gans Creek Recreation Area XC Course; Columbia, Mo.
2	 Zofia Dudek	 	 	 19:53.6
3	 Sophia Kennedy			   19:55.6
7	 Julia Flynn			   20:12.1
10	 Riley Stewart			   20:15.3
22	 Audrey DaDamio			   20:31.3
31	 Audrey Suarez			   20:40.9
34	 Imogen Gardiner			   20:49.4
42	 Nicola Hogg			   20:57.2
81	 Hillary Studdert			   21:26.9
139	 Ava Parekh			   21:58.4
Open Race
12	 Juliette Whittaker			   21:36.7
26	 Madison Shults			   22:11.9
33	 Amelia Everett			   22:27.8
 

 



2023 STANFORD MEN’S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Thru Sept. 27

Josh Bell
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 27	 8K	 25:09.4
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic ‘B’	 10	 8K	 24:19.5
 
Zane Bergen
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 26	 8K	 25:09.4
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 47	 8K	 24:03.5
 
Paul Bergeron
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 28	 8K	 25:09.4
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 13	 8K	 23:28.4
 
Thomas Boyden
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 8	 8K	 23:20.2
 
James Dargan
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 18	 8K	 23:36.8
 
Robert DiDonato
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 30	 8K	 25:09.5
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 85	 8K	 24:29.4
 
Patrick Koon
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 25	 8K	 25:09.3
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 17	 8K	 23:34.2
 
Milo Skapinsky
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 29	 8K	 25:09.5
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic ‘B’	 8	 8K	 24:11.7
 
Cole Sprout
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 3	 8K	 23:10.0
 
Galen Topper
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 85	 8K	 27:01.5
 
Nolan Topper
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Aug. 30	 USF Invitational	 31	 8K	 25:09.6
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 24	 8K	 23:41.5
 
 

Leo Young
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 2	 8K	 23:08.9

Lex Young
Date	 Meet		  Place	 Dist.	 Time
Sept. 27	 Gans Creek Classic	 5	 8K	 23:11.2
 



2024 STANFORD MEN’S TEAM RESULTS
Thru Sept. 27

Aug. 30	 USF INVITATIONAL (8K)	   		 5th, 120 pts.
Golden Gate Park; San Francisco, Calif.
25	 Patrick Koon				    25:09.3
26	 Zane Bergen				    25:09.4
27	 Josh Bell				    25:09.4
28	 Paul Bergeron				    25:09.4
29	 Milo Skapinsky				    25:09.5
30	 Robert DiDonato				    25:09.5
31	 Nolan Topper				    25:09.6
85	 Galen Topper				    27:01.5

Sept. 27 	 GANS CREEK CLASSIC (8K)	   1st, 31 pts.
Gans Creek Recreation Area XC Course; Columbia, Mo.
2	 Leo Young				    23:08.9
3	 Cole Sprout				    23:10.0
5	 Lex Young				    23:11.2
8	 Thomas Boyden				    23:20.2
13	 Paul Bergeron				    23:28.4
17	 Patrick Koon				    23:34.2
18	 James Dargan				    23:36.8
24	 Nolan Topper				    23:41.5
47	 Zane Bergen				    24:03.5
85	 Robert DiDonato				    24:29.4
Open Race
8	 Milo Skapinsky				    24:11.7
10	 Josh Bell				    24:19.5 




